Schedule for TB1 - Elks Lodge #623
Coach: Bill Standerfer

5/23/2023 | Tuesday 5;430 TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 | TB8 - McKay Auto Parts | Morton Park
5/25/2023 | Thursday gI:VI45 TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill | TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 | Morton Park
5/30/2023 | Tuesday g|:\445 TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 10> - FI"™* Mid Bank & ggtl‘(ti;II
6/1/2023 |Thursday 5;430 TB7 - Dominos Pizza | TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 221';%;”
6/6/2023 |Tuesday g|:\445 TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 EzglgyA”'America” gg:fti;”
6/8/2023 |Thursday gli,l“s TB4 - C.C.S.R. TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 |Morton Park
6/13/2023 | Tuesday glifo TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 mﬁk‘siggpws 2;‘5&;”
6/15/2023 | Thursday g|:\445 lgfts' HEEn7 AU TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 g;‘fti;”
6/20/2023 | Tuesday 2;445 TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 | TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill | Morton Park
6/22/2023 | Thursday g|i445 Eusst' First Mid Bank & | 151 _ Ejks Lodge #623 |Morton Park
6/27/2023 [ Tuesday g|:v|30 TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 |TB7 - Dominos Pizza Trojan Field
6/29/2023 | Thursday | 2+>° EgglgyA”'Ame”ca” TB1 - Elks Lodge #623 |Trojan Field




